

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.558 OF 2011

SMT. RATNABAI NAMDEV
MAHANGADE AND ORS. ...Appellants
V/s.
SMT. PAVITRA ALIAS SAVITRA
BAJIRAO MAHANGADE AND ORS ...Respondents

R. Kachave for the Appellant

Amol
Diliprao
Nawale
Digitally
signed by
Amol Diliprao
Nawale
Date:
2023.12.04
18:32:01
+0530

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATED : 28th NOVEMBER, 2023

PC.:

1. Matter be placed for final hearing in the week commencing from 11 December 2023.

(RAJESH S. PATIL, J.)